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Core Facility Personnel 

 

Title Name E-mail 
CenTRI Facility Co-Directors Dr. David Holdsworth 

Dr. Matthew Teeter 
dholdsworth@robarts.ca 
mteeter@robarts.ca 

CenTRI Facility Manager and X-
ray Technologist 

Brittany Sinclair bsincl7@uwo.ca 

Principal Investigators (PI) Dr. Ian Cunningham 
Dr. Aaron Fenster 
Dr. Ting Lee 
Dr. Grace Parraga 
Dr. Terry Peters 
Dr. Ryan Willing 

icunningham@robarts.ca 
afenster@robarts.ca 
tlee@robarts.ca 
gparraga@robarts.ca 
tpeters@robarts.ca 
rwilling@uwo.ca 

 


